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
$325/mo. 2625 Potter. 345-3090. 

2 Arch. Grads (M/F) seek 3rd for 
home. Near UO. W/D, yard, of- 
fice/studio, N/S, N/P. $350/mo + 
1/3 util. Tom 954-3249 

$300. off spring term lease! 1 
bdrm. in upscale furn. 3 bdrm. apt. 
w/2 fun girls near Autzen. $270/mo. 
Pool, gym, dw, prkng, 338-3161 
Share great house in Hendricks Pk. 
W/D, garage, deck, yard. $300. + 
utils. Active roommates. 345-1381 
Male to share nice 3 bdrm house in 
great area. $265 + 1/3 utils. Avail. 
mid-March. Call Emily 554-5926. 
Room avail. 3/22 in quiet 2 bdrm. 
apt. Bike to UO, $285/mo. Entire 
apt. avail, summer +. Call 221-9767. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 open rooms in spacious 5 bdrm. 
house. 2 kitchens, 2.5 ba., 2 stories. 
Nice area. $350/mo. + util. 343-1995 

Female to share huge 3 bdrm. 
Beautiful new home. All utilities in- 
cluding high speed internet, all new 
furniture, short walk to UO. Great 
neighborhood, swimming pool. No 
move-in fees or deposits. 
$450/month. Call 342-1123. 

$300 off Spring Term lease! Share 
2 bdrm, 2ba apt near Autzen. W/D, 
dw, fp, gym, balcony, internet/cable, 
prkng. $375/mo + utils. 345-5664 

14th & Patterson. Lg. rm, giant clos- 
et, close to UO. For spring & sum- 
mer, or just summer. $295/mo + 1/6 
util. Call Collin: 345-9422 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
$300 Group Fundraiser 

Scheduling Bonus 
4 hours of your group’s time PLUS 
our free (yes, free) fundraising solu- 
tions EQUALS $1,000-$2,000 in 
earnings for your group. Call TO- 
DAY for a $300 bonus when you 
schedule your non-sales fundraiser 
with CampusFundraiser. Contact 
CampusFundraiser, (888)923-3238, 

EMU SPACE AVAILABLE 
for student group/university/ 

commercial use 
Multiple spaces with sizes varying 

from 200 to 1670 square feet 
to be filled by fall term. 

Applications available in 
EMU Administration Office 

Dying for Krispy Kremes? Sup- 
port PRSSA’s donut sale. Pre-or- 
der a dozen for only $6.50. Dead- 
line 2/27. Call Tara at 343-2013. 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Preventive Maintenance 
Specialists for 29 Years. 

1917 Franklin Blvd., Eugene 

Crossword 
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Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Energy food, for 

short 
5 Between-meals 

munchie 
9 Grouchy 

Muppet 
14 On the less 

windy side 
15 Carpeting 

measurement 
16 Mariner's 

malarkey 
17 Rich, dark soil 
18 Window ledge 
19 Mall unit 
20 Eye-opener, for 

many 
23 Animation art 
24 Arkin or King 
25 Stoppers 
27 Kitchen ring 
30 Forage crop 
32 Delete 
33 Ring 
36 Coop product 
37 Cautious 
38 Bite the dust 
39 Pay back 
42 Asimov's genre 
44 Sibling's 

daughters 
45 Aviators 
46 French brandy 
48 Walt Kelly's 

comic strip 
49 Nexus of activity 
50 Dishwater 

container 
56 Chopin piece 
58 Sentry’s order 
59 Biblical garden 
60 Psychiatrist 

Alfred 
61 Frankenstein's 

aide 
62 Heavy reading? 
63 Voting places 
64 “Da Ya Think I'm 

65 Like molasses in 

January 

DOWN 
1 Math subj 
2 Baseball family 

3 Gather in 
4 Laments 

5 Winston Cup 
org, 

6 Starry hunter 
7 Egotist's main 

concern 
8 Fifty percent 
9 Keep an eye on 

10 Take a load off 
11 Morning alarm, 

for many 
12 Come to terms 
13 Film spools 
21 Run away 
22 Jet black 
26 Former power 

grp 
27 Bock or porter 
28 Strong inclination 
29 DeNiro film 
30 Fischer's game 
31 Folk wisdom 
33 Pierre's pop 
34 Hoist 
35 Kauai garlands 
37 Susan of “All My 

Children" 
40 Hr. fraction 
41 Lab glassware 

42 Autograph 
43 Small storage 

rooms 
45 Verse 
46 Cut-price 
47 Surpass 
48 Flower of Texas 

51 _wont hurt a 
bit 

52 Pet canary's digs 
53 Object of worship 
54 Verne's captain 
55 Had the answer 
57 Dolores_Rio 

4*1 


